HETEROIDENTIFICAGAO

NUmero de Inscrigdo

6000002657
6000002645
6000002636
6000002537
6000002631
6000002639
6000002660
6000002630
6000002666
6000002659
6000002557
6000002683
6000002653
6000002228
6000002679
6000002640
6000002652
6000002627
6000002635
6000002647

Resultado

NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA
APROVADO
NAO SE APLICA
NAO SE APLICA

https://sigaa.ufpe_ br/sigaa/ensino/AvaliacaoProcessoSeletivo/lista_processos_seletivos jsf

Situagao

CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO



